

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**W.A. No.501 of 2023**

Rajesh Barlay **Versus** The Managing Director and Others

15/12/2023	<p>Shri Anshuman Shrivastava , Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ashish Tiwari, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Learned Counsel for the appellant is directed to rectify the default on or before 02.01.2024.</p> <p>List this case along with W.A. No.393/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>