

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 393 of 2020

(died) Chandulal Sahu, Through Legal Heirs. **Versus** The Managing Director,

WA/501/2023,WA/270/2021,

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 13/02/2024 | <p data-bbox="438 649 638 683"><u>WA/270/2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="343 739 1516 896">Seven days time is granted to rectify the default failing which this writ appeal shall stands dismissed automatically without further reference to this Bench.</p> <p data-bbox="630 952 694 985">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="478 1019 805 1108">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p data-bbox="1292 952 1356 985">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="1085 1019 1476 1108">(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p data-bbox="191 1948 303 1982">Sourabh P.</p> |